
Statystyki
BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap
1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  48 0 1198:59:59.000 24:58:44.000
2 2 POPKO Mariusz 43 0 2249:18:35.000 52:18:34.000
3 3 KOWALSKI Łukasz  68 0,1 978:15:55.000 14:23:10.000
4 4 KLUZ Robert  48 0 1846:59:59.000 38:28:44.000
5 5 MICHAŁOWSKI Piotr  44 0 2007:57:56.000 45:38:08.000
6 6 WEREMKO Grzegorz  46 0 590:36:17.000 12:50:21.000
7 7 KOWALCZYK Piotr  31 0 1342:59:59.000 43:19:21.000
8 8 LEWTAK Marcin  34 0 1702:59:59.000 50:05:17.000
9 9 KLARECKA Joanna  20 0 1650:00:27.000 82:30:01.000
10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  117 0,1 1054:59:59.000 09:01:01.000
11 11 KORCZAK Kamil  46 0 670:59:59.000 14:35:13.000
12 12 CZADER Karolina  80 0,1 1174:59:59.000 14:41:14.000
13 13 LEPIARZ Grzegorz  31 0 1510:59:59.000 48:44:30.000
14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  93 0,1 934:59:59.000 10:03:13.000
15 15 MARCELA Marcin  84 0,1 1846:59:59.000 21:59:17.000
16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  166 0,2 2272:36:37.000 13:41:25.000
17 17 BARCZAK Anna  20 0 1798:59:59.000 89:56:59.000
18 18 GOŁĄBIOWSKI Jarek  116 0,1 1919:24:45.000 16:32:47.000
19 19 PIOTROWSKA Ewa  121 0,1 1222:59:59.000 10:06:26.000
20 20 PIOTROWSKA Anna  78 0,1 1486:59:59.000 19:03:50.000
21 21 LUCHOWSKI Rafał  90 0,1 2254:59:59.000 25:03:19.000
22 22 JOŃCZYK-ZIĘBA Ewa  58 0,1 1510:59:59.000 26:03:06.000
23 23 KOCOT Magdalena  71 0,1 1702:59:59.000 23:59:09.000
24 24 GŁOWACKI Andrzej  76 0,1 1142:01:41.000 15:01:36.000
25 25 CZARNECKI Robert  25 0 1832:07:58.000 73:17:07.000
26 26 PAMUŁA Krystian  56 0,1 2031:16:19.000 36:16:21.000
27 27 RYŻYŃSKI Tomasz  56 0,1 1438:59:59.000 25:41:47.000
28 28 GAWLEWICZ Krystyna  39 0 932:02:32.000 23:53:54.000
29 29 GAWLEWICZ Tomasz  35 0 1308:22:37.000 37:22:55.000
30 30 BOKSZA Piotr  26 0 1305:42:13.000 50:13:09.000
31 31 FABISIAK Grzegorz  73 0,1 1356:02:58.000 18:34:33.000
32 32 BARANOWSKI Robert  8 0 803:11:56.000 100:23:59.000
34 34 WOJCIECHOWSKA Ines  33 0 1054:59:59.000 31:58:10.000
35 35 ORZECHOWSKI Karol  21 0 1342:59:59.000 63:57:08.000
36 36 KOZIOŁ Joanna  6 0 475:42:16.000 79:17:02.000
37 37 JUSZCZYK Małgorzata  44 0 2254:59:59.000 51:14:59.000
38 38 REC Bartosz  17 0 1966:59:59.000 115:42:21.000
39 39 BOJAROWSKI Krzysztof  81 0,1 2230:59:59.000 27:32:35.000
40 40 LEWANDOWSKI Janusz  27 0 752:56:29.000 27:53:12.000
41 41 LOREK Łukasz  36 0 934:59:59.000 25:58:19.000
42 42 JEZIOR Bartosz  55 0,1 2038:59:59.000 37:04:21.000
43 43 SZUCHNICKA Beata  47 0 1846:59:59.000 39:17:52.000
45 45 TWARDY Przemysław  16 0 1438:59:59.000 89:56:14.000
46 46 BIAŁOUS Kamil  36 0 1339:56:44.000 37:13:14.000
47 47 MOTYLEWSKA-KRAJNIK Barbara  45 0 1582:59:59.000 35:10:39.000
48 48 LICHNOWSKA Anna  57 0,1 2206:59:59.000 38:43:09.000
49 49 JAROCKA Agata  28 0 1150:59:59.000 41:06:25.000
50 50 PAŁASZYŃSKA Beata  113 0,1 1844:00:05.000 16:19:06.000
51 51 ŻEWORONEK Berenika  41 0 1534:59:59.000 37:26:20.000
52 52 PYZIK Tomasz  23 0 1510:59:59.000 65:41:44.000
53 53 JANKIEWICZ Marek  63 0,1 1582:59:59.000 25:07:37.000
54 54 OLESIŃSKA Joanna  10 0 1102:59:59.000 110:17:59.000
55 55 MILLER Paweł  37 0 2274:56:56.000 61:29:06.000
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56 56 RYŻYŃSKA Agnieszka  128 0,1 1390:59:59.000 10:52:01.000
57 57 PEDZINSKA Agnieszka  171 0,2 1486:59:59.000 08:41:45.000
58 58 RATAJCZAK Agnieszka  82 0,1 2014:59:59.000 24:34:23.000
59 59 MARCHEL Iwona  158 0,2 1726:59:59.000 10:55:49.000
60 60 SOCHA Piotr  52 0,1 1983:27:46.000 38:08:36.000
61 61 GOŁĘBIOWSKI Jędrzej  29 0 1942:59:59.000 66:59:59.000
62 62 KRUZEL Rafał  13 0 1218:41:09.000 93:44:42.000
63 63 KIEGLER Bogumił  14 0 1984:12:16.000 141:43:44.000
64 64 PARKITNY Aleksander  128 0,1 1054:59:59.000 08:14:31.000
65 65 HNATIUK Mateusz  30 0 2249:13:02.000 74:58:26.000
66 66 BECHTA Damian  119 0,1 2168:38:40.000 18:13:26.000
67 67 ŻAK Anna  36 0 1654:59:59.000 45:58:19.000
68 68 JAKUBCZAK Bartłomiej  17 0 1894:59:59.000 111:28:14.000
69 69 OSIŃSKA Agata  71 0,1 2278:59:59.000 32:05:54.000
71 71 ZADROŻNY Kamil  40 0 1765:18:04.000 44:07:57.000
72 72 RYCHLEC Sławomir  57 0,1 2175:57:53.000 38:10:29.000
73 73 KAMSKA Małgorzata  62 0,1 1414:59:59.000 22:49:21.000
74 74 RORAT Lena  84 0,1 1726:59:59.000 20:33:34.000
75 75 ŁUKASIAK Sylwester  28 0 1846:59:59.000 65:57:51.000
76 76 KAMIŃSKA Ewa  59 0,1 1342:59:59.000 22:45:45.000
78 78 GRUDZIEŃ Michał  40 0 2056:13:09.000 51:24:19.000
79 79 CZARNECKI Bartosz  36 0 2169:43:25.000 60:16:12.000
80 80 FIREK Barbara  47 0 1630:59:59.000 34:42:07.000
81 81 BOKSZA Robert  41 0 2278:59:59.000 55:35:07.000
82 82 THEUER-CZARNECKA Małgorzata  47 0 2168:56:48.000 46:08:52.000
83 83 POTOCZNY Marcin  50 0,1 2278:59:59.000 45:34:47.000
84 84 KUŁACZKOWSKI Konrad  10 0 1414:59:59.000 141:29:59.000
85 85 PIOTR Piotr  51 0,1 1846:59:59.000 36:12:56.000
86 86 CIEŻAK Kamil  62 0,1 2206:59:59.000 35:35:48.000
87 87 WOLNY Maciej  85 0,1 1774:59:59.000 20:52:56.000
88 88 SZOPA Leszek  6 0 999:46:09.000 166:37:41.000
89 89 GAŁECKA-ZIÓŁKOWSKA Kinga  65 0,1 2278:59:59.000 35:03:41.000
90 90 ŚCIBOR Marcin  43 0 2182:59:59.000 50:46:02.000
91 91 CZARNECKI Jakub  37 0 2251:21:38.000 60:50:51.000
92 92 TKACZYK Izabela  91 0,1 2216:03:53.000 24:21:08.000
93 93 GORĄCZKO Przemysław  141 0,1 1438:59:59.000 10:12:20.000
94 94 WIETRZYCKA Monika  84 0,1 1750:59:59.000 20:50:42.000
95 95 WYDRA Czywygra  71 0,1 2198:05:19.000 30:57:32.000
96 96 JÓŹWIAK Agnieszka  39 0 2222:11:03.000 56:58:44.000
97 97 SZCZYKUTOWICZ Maciej  14 0 1846:59:59.000 131:55:42.000
98 98 GORAJ-PRZYBYLSKA Dorota  65 0,1 1246:59:59.000 19:11:04.000
99 99 OBARSKI Norbert  22 0 1677:00:17.000 76:13:38.000
100 100 OBARSKA Małgorzata  23 0 1676:35:43.000 72:53:43.000
101 101 PYRKOSZ Damian  34 0 1750:59:59.000 51:29:59.000
102 102 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  70 0,1 1726:59:59.000 24:40:17.000
103 103 MARCINIAK Anna  50 0,1 2274:51:52.000 45:29:50.000
104 104 POLNY Daniel  11 0 1582:59:59.000 143:54:32.000
105 105 POTERA Maciej  66 0,1 2278:59:59.000 34:31:49.000
107 107 POTERA Krystyna  91 0,1 2278:59:59.000 25:02:38.000

BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap

Szczegóły
Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time

1 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  94:59:59.000 94:59:59.000
2 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  118:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  142:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  166:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  214:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  238:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  262:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  286:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  310:59:59.000 24:00:00.000

Znaleziono 102 wynik(ów)



11 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  334:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  358:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  382:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  406:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  430:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  430:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
17 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  454:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  478:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  502:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  526:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
21 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  550:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
22 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  574:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
23 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  598:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
24 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  598:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
25 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  622:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
26 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  646:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
27 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  670:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
28 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  694:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
29 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  718:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
30 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  742:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
31 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  790:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
32 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  814:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
33 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  862:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
34 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  886:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
35 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  934:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
36 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  934:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
37 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  958:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
38 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  982:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
39 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  1006:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
40 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  1030:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
41 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  1054:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
42 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  1078:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
43 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  1102:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
44 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  1102:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
45 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  1126:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
46 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  1150:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
47 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  1174:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
48 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  1198:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 2 2 POPKO Mariusz 117:33:09.000 117:33:09.000
2 2 2 POPKO Mariusz 141:24:49.000 23:51:40.000
3 2 2 POPKO Mariusz 188:39:37.000 47:14:48.000
4 2 2 POPKO Mariusz 236:31:52.000 47:52:15.000
5 2 2 POPKO Mariusz 260:36:45.000 24:04:53.000
6 2 2 POPKO Mariusz 356:20:05.000 95:43:20.000
7 2 2 POPKO Mariusz 380:09:58.000 23:49:53.000
8 2 2 POPKO Mariusz 404:16:50.000 24:06:52.000
9 2 2 POPKO Mariusz 477:46:34.000 73:29:44.000
10 2 2 POPKO Mariusz 803:00:31.000 325:13:57.000
11 2 2 POPKO Mariusz 924:27:58.000 121:27:27.000
12 2 2 POPKO Mariusz 1025:30:19.000 101:02:21.000
13 2 2 POPKO Mariusz 1049:51:05.000 24:20:46.000
14 2 2 POPKO Mariusz 1073:11:41.000 23:20:36.000
15 2 2 POPKO Mariusz 1098:38:25.000 25:26:44.000
16 2 2 POPKO Mariusz 1124:18:12.000 25:39:47.000
17 2 2 POPKO Mariusz 1193:52:50.000 69:34:38.000
18 2 2 POPKO Mariusz 1217:14:51.000 23:22:01.000
19 2 2 POPKO Mariusz 1241:51:03.000 24:36:12.000
20 2 2 POPKO Mariusz 1266:33:45.000 24:42:42.000
21 2 2 POPKO Mariusz 1291:00:30.000 24:26:45.000
22 2 2 POPKO Mariusz 1360:56:46.000 69:56:16.000
23 2 2 POPKO Mariusz 1409:17:51.000 48:21:05.000
24 2 2 POPKO Mariusz 1434:27:09.000 25:09:18.000
25 2 2 POPKO Mariusz 1459:10:43.000 24:43:34.000
26 2 2 POPKO Mariusz 1529:14:12.000 70:03:29.000
27 2 2 POPKO Mariusz 1553:02:44.000 23:48:32.000
28 2 2 POPKO Mariusz 1577:32:40.000 24:29:56.000
29 2 2 POPKO Mariusz 1626:58:05.000 49:25:25.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



30 2 2 POPKO Mariusz 1697:40:17.000 70:42:12.000
31 2 2 POPKO Mariusz 1721:25:08.000 23:44:51.000
32 2 2 POPKO Mariusz 1745:13:30.000 23:48:22.000
33 2 2 POPKO Mariusz 1771:29:43.000 26:16:13.000
34 2 2 POPKO Mariusz 1794:40:35.000 23:10:52.000
35 2 2 POPKO Mariusz 1865:46:45.000 71:06:10.000
36 2 2 POPKO Mariusz 1888:39:22.000 22:52:37.000
37 2 2 POPKO Mariusz 1914:05:31.000 25:26:09.000
38 2 2 POPKO Mariusz 1938:17:43.000 24:12:12.000
39 2 2 POPKO Mariusz 2006:30:56.000 68:13:13.000
40 2 2 POPKO Mariusz 2107:08:05.000 100:37:09.000
41 2 2 POPKO Mariusz 2201:29:53.000 94:21:48.000
42 2 2 POPKO Mariusz 2225:41:37.000 24:11:44.000
43 2 2 POPKO Mariusz 2249:18:35.000 23:36:58.000
1 3 3 KOWALSKI Łukasz  94:59:59.000 94:59:59.000
2 3 3 KOWALSKI Łukasz  94:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 3 3 KOWALSKI Łukasz  118:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 3 3 KOWALSKI Łukasz  118:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 3 3 KOWALSKI Łukasz  142:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 3 3 KOWALSKI Łukasz  190:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
7 3 3 KOWALSKI Łukasz  190:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 3 3 KOWALSKI Łukasz  214:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 3 3 KOWALSKI Łukasz  214:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 3 3 KOWALSKI Łukasz  238:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 3 3 KOWALSKI Łukasz  262:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 3 3 KOWALSKI Łukasz  262:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 3 3 KOWALSKI Łukasz  277:58:23.000 14:58:24.000
14 3 3 KOWALSKI Łukasz  302:46:10.000 24:47:47.000
15 3 3 KOWALSKI Łukasz  306:23:43.000 03:37:33.000
16 3 3 KOWALSKI Łukasz  334:59:59.000 28:36:16.000
17 3 3 KOWALSKI Łukasz  366:10:36.000 31:10:37.000
18 3 3 KOWALSKI Łukasz  400:59:15.000 34:48:39.000
19 3 3 KOWALSKI Łukasz  427:09:58.000 26:10:43.000
20 3 3 KOWALSKI Łukasz  428:25:37.000 01:15:39.000
21 3 3 KOWALSKI Łukasz  478:59:59.000 50:34:22.000
22 3 3 KOWALSKI Łukasz  502:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
23 3 3 KOWALSKI Łukasz  502:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
24 3 3 KOWALSKI Łukasz  502:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
25 3 3 KOWALSKI Łukasz  502:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
26 3 3 KOWALSKI Łukasz  526:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
27 3 3 KOWALSKI Łukasz  526:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
28 3 3 KOWALSKI Łukasz  526:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
29 3 3 KOWALSKI Łukasz  526:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
30 3 3 KOWALSKI Łukasz  526:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
31 3 3 KOWALSKI Łukasz  594:04:32.000 67:04:33.000
32 3 3 KOWALSKI Łukasz  594:37:23.000 00:32:51.000
33 3 3 KOWALSKI Łukasz  595:02:46.000 00:25:23.000
34 3 3 KOWALSKI Łukasz  596:18:46.000 01:16:00.000
35 3 3 KOWALSKI Łukasz  611:15:30.000 14:56:44.000
36 3 3 KOWALSKI Łukasz  611:41:42.000 00:26:12.000
37 3 3 KOWALSKI Łukasz  612:00:12.000 00:18:30.000
38 3 3 KOWALSKI Łukasz  612:26:24.000 00:26:12.000
39 3 3 KOWALSKI Łukasz  614:25:25.000 01:59:01.000
40 3 3 KOWALSKI Łukasz  615:50:56.000 01:25:31.000
41 3 3 KOWALSKI Łukasz  619:12:18.000 03:21:22.000
42 3 3 KOWALSKI Łukasz  646:59:59.000 27:47:41.000
43 3 3 KOWALSKI Łukasz  670:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
44 3 3 KOWALSKI Łukasz  670:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
45 3 3 KOWALSKI Łukasz  670:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
46 3 3 KOWALSKI Łukasz  670:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
47 3 3 KOWALSKI Łukasz  694:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
48 3 3 KOWALSKI Łukasz  718:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
49 3 3 KOWALSKI Łukasz  718:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
50 3 3 KOWALSKI Łukasz  766:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
51 3 3 KOWALSKI Łukasz  766:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
52 3 3 KOWALSKI Łukasz  766:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
53 3 3 KOWALSKI Łukasz  766:59:59.000 00:00:00.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



54 3 3 KOWALSKI Łukasz  766:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
55 3 3 KOWALSKI Łukasz  790:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
56 3 3 KOWALSKI Łukasz  790:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
57 3 3 KOWALSKI Łukasz  806:29:01.000 15:29:02.000
58 3 3 KOWALSKI Łukasz  811:25:46.000 04:56:45.000
59 3 3 KOWALSKI Łukasz  862:59:59.000 51:34:13.000
60 3 3 KOWALSKI Łukasz  862:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
61 3 3 KOWALSKI Łukasz  886:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
62 3 3 KOWALSKI Łukasz  886:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
63 3 3 KOWALSKI Łukasz  910:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
64 3 3 KOWALSKI Łukasz  910:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
65 3 3 KOWALSKI Łukasz  910:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
66 3 3 KOWALSKI Łukasz  934:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
67 3 3 KOWALSKI Łukasz  958:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
68 3 3 KOWALSKI Łukasz  978:15:55.000 19:15:56.000
1 4 4 KLUZ Robert  94:59:59.000 94:59:59.000
2 4 4 KLUZ Robert  142:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 4 4 KLUZ Robert  142:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 4 4 KLUZ Robert  190:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 4 4 KLUZ Robert  262:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
6 4 4 KLUZ Robert  310:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
7 4 4 KLUZ Robert  334:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 4 4 KLUZ Robert  406:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
9 4 4 KLUZ Robert  430:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 4 4 KLUZ Robert  454:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 4 4 KLUZ Robert  478:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 4 4 KLUZ Robert  526:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
13 4 4 KLUZ Robert  550:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 4 4 KLUZ Robert  598:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
15 4 4 KLUZ Robert  646:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
16 4 4 KLUZ Robert  670:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 4 4 KLUZ Robert  694:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 4 4 KLUZ Robert  742:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
19 4 4 KLUZ Robert  790:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
20 4 4 KLUZ Robert  814:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
21 4 4 KLUZ Robert  814:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
22 4 4 KLUZ Robert  838:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
23 4 4 KLUZ Robert  838:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
24 4 4 KLUZ Robert  934:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
25 4 4 KLUZ Robert  934:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
26 4 4 KLUZ Robert  934:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
27 4 4 KLUZ Robert  982:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
28 4 4 KLUZ Robert  982:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
29 4 4 KLUZ Robert  1006:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
30 4 4 KLUZ Robert  1006:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
31 4 4 KLUZ Robert  1030:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
32 4 4 KLUZ Robert  1054:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
33 4 4 KLUZ Robert  1078:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
34 4 4 KLUZ Robert  1102:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
35 4 4 KLUZ Robert  1150:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
36 4 4 KLUZ Robert  1174:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
37 4 4 KLUZ Robert  1222:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
38 4 4 KLUZ Robert  1246:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
39 4 4 KLUZ Robert  1294:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
40 4 4 KLUZ Robert  1366:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
41 4 4 KLUZ Robert  1486:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
42 4 4 KLUZ Robert  1582:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
43 4 4 KLUZ Robert  1678:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
44 4 4 KLUZ Robert  1678:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
45 4 4 KLUZ Robert  1726:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
46 4 4 KLUZ Robert  1750:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
47 4 4 KLUZ Robert  1822:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
48 4 4 KLUZ Robert  1846:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 5 5 MICHAŁOWSKI Piotr  89:29:00.000 89:29:00.000
2 5 5 MICHAŁOWSKI Piotr  89:38:48.000 00:09:48.000
3 5 5 MICHAŁOWSKI Piotr  102:12:50.000 12:34:02.000
4 5 5 MICHAŁOWSKI Piotr  137:48:26.000 35:35:36.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



5 5 5 MICHAŁOWSKI Piotr  138:16:49.000 00:28:23.000
6 5 5 MICHAŁOWSKI Piotr  164:07:09.000 25:50:20.000
7 5 5 MICHAŁOWSKI Piotr  210:44:00.000 46:36:51.000
8 5 5 MICHAŁOWSKI Piotr  249:00:40.000 38:16:40.000
9 5 5 MICHAŁOWSKI Piotr  276:54:41.000 27:54:01.000
10 5 5 MICHAŁOWSKI Piotr  330:26:48.000 53:32:07.000
11 5 5 MICHAŁOWSKI Piotr  372:17:11.000 41:50:23.000
12 5 5 MICHAŁOWSKI Piotr  420:25:28.000 48:08:17.000
13 5 5 MICHAŁOWSKI Piotr  439:27:52.000 19:02:24.000
14 5 5 MICHAŁOWSKI Piotr  497:42:30.000 58:14:38.000
15 5 5 MICHAŁOWSKI Piotr  546:00:33.000 48:18:03.000
16 5 5 MICHAŁOWSKI Piotr  564:42:51.000 18:42:18.000
17 5 5 MICHAŁOWSKI Piotr  619:16:38.000 54:33:47.000
18 5 5 MICHAŁOWSKI Piotr  689:04:37.000 69:47:59.000
19 5 5 MICHAŁOWSKI Piotr  730:50:41.000 41:46:04.000
20 5 5 MICHAŁOWSKI Piotr  735:53:36.000 05:02:55.000
21 5 5 MICHAŁOWSKI Piotr  757:29:52.000 21:36:16.000
22 5 5 MICHAŁOWSKI Piotr  760:44:51.000 03:14:59.000
23 5 5 MICHAŁOWSKI Piotr  838:59:59.000 78:15:08.000
24 5 5 MICHAŁOWSKI Piotr  874:23:22.000 35:23:23.000
25 5 5 MICHAŁOWSKI Piotr  929:15:38.000 54:52:16.000
26 5 5 MICHAŁOWSKI Piotr  951:45:49.000 22:30:11.000
27 5 5 MICHAŁOWSKI Piotr  973:55:41.000 22:09:52.000
28 5 5 MICHAŁOWSKI Piotr  1050:10:12.000 76:14:31.000
29 5 5 MICHAŁOWSKI Piotr  1073:26:32.000 23:16:20.000
30 5 5 MICHAŁOWSKI Piotr  1217:42:27.000 144:15:55.000
31 5 5 MICHAŁOWSKI Piotr  1236:25:56.000 18:43:29.000
32 5 5 MICHAŁOWSKI Piotr  1380:52:42.000 144:26:46.000
33 5 5 MICHAŁOWSKI Piotr  1474:26:10.000 93:33:28.000
34 5 5 MICHAŁOWSKI Piotr  1547:56:34.000 73:30:24.000
35 5 5 MICHAŁOWSKI Piotr  1621:11:23.000 73:14:49.000
36 5 5 MICHAŁOWSKI Piotr  1714:11:35.000 93:00:12.000
37 5 5 MICHAŁOWSKI Piotr  1764:07:11.000 49:55:36.000
38 5 5 MICHAŁOWSKI Piotr  1820:46:15.000 56:39:04.000
39 5 5 MICHAŁOWSKI Piotr  1931:48:19.000 111:02:04.000
40 5 5 MICHAŁOWSKI Piotr  1959:43:44.000 27:55:25.000
41 5 5 MICHAŁOWSKI Piotr  1981:49:53.000 22:06:09.000
42 5 5 MICHAŁOWSKI Piotr  2002:48:08.000 20:58:15.000
43 5 5 MICHAŁOWSKI Piotr  2006:07:32.000 03:19:24.000
44 5 5 MICHAŁOWSKI Piotr  2007:57:56.000 01:50:24.000
1 6 6 WEREMKO Grzegorz  59:59:37.000 59:59:37.000
2 6 6 WEREMKO Grzegorz  78:58:09.000 18:58:32.000
3 6 6 WEREMKO Grzegorz  82:25:50.000 03:27:41.000
4 6 6 WEREMKO Grzegorz  102:00:10.000 19:34:20.000
5 6 6 WEREMKO Grzegorz  105:14:12.000 03:14:02.000
6 6 6 WEREMKO Grzegorz  126:47:27.000 21:33:15.000
7 6 6 WEREMKO Grzegorz  131:45:34.000 04:58:07.000
8 6 6 WEREMKO Grzegorz  136:27:10.000 04:41:36.000
9 6 6 WEREMKO Grzegorz  150:40:49.000 14:13:39.000
10 6 6 WEREMKO Grzegorz  155:06:13.000 04:25:24.000
11 6 6 WEREMKO Grzegorz  174:27:42.000 19:21:29.000
12 6 6 WEREMKO Grzegorz  180:36:07.000 06:08:25.000
13 6 6 WEREMKO Grzegorz  198:46:41.000 18:10:34.000
14 6 6 WEREMKO Grzegorz  205:12:50.000 06:26:09.000
15 6 6 WEREMKO Grzegorz  222:56:02.000 17:43:12.000
16 6 6 WEREMKO Grzegorz  234:45:19.000 11:49:17.000
17 6 6 WEREMKO Grzegorz  250:26:18.000 15:40:59.000
18 6 6 WEREMKO Grzegorz  253:55:54.000 03:29:36.000
19 6 6 WEREMKO Grzegorz  274:39:16.000 20:43:22.000
20 6 6 WEREMKO Grzegorz  276:27:15.000 01:47:59.000
21 6 6 WEREMKO Grzegorz  295:50:20.000 19:23:05.000
22 6 6 WEREMKO Grzegorz  298:56:06.000 03:05:46.000
23 6 6 WEREMKO Grzegorz  326:30:02.000 27:33:56.000
24 6 6 WEREMKO Grzegorz  329:09:37.000 02:39:35.000
25 6 6 WEREMKO Grzegorz  343:34:17.000 14:24:40.000
26 6 6 WEREMKO Grzegorz  349:51:15.000 06:16:58.000
27 6 6 WEREMKO Grzegorz  366:08:28.000 16:17:13.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



28 6 6 WEREMKO Grzegorz  373:16:40.000 07:08:12.000
29 6 6 WEREMKO Grzegorz  391:30:00.000 18:13:20.000
30 6 6 WEREMKO Grzegorz  402:03:10.000 10:33:10.000
31 6 6 WEREMKO Grzegorz  418:50:13.000 16:47:03.000
32 6 6 WEREMKO Grzegorz  424:55:56.000 06:05:43.000
33 6 6 WEREMKO Grzegorz  440:35:31.000 15:39:35.000
34 6 6 WEREMKO Grzegorz  441:19:52.000 00:44:21.000
35 6 6 WEREMKO Grzegorz  463:40:27.000 22:20:35.000
36 6 6 WEREMKO Grzegorz  469:17:03.000 05:36:36.000
37 6 6 WEREMKO Grzegorz  486:21:15.000 17:04:12.000
38 6 6 WEREMKO Grzegorz  501:02:48.000 14:41:33.000
39 6 6 WEREMKO Grzegorz  512:56:13.000 11:53:25.000
40 6 6 WEREMKO Grzegorz  517:05:10.000 04:08:57.000
41 6 6 WEREMKO Grzegorz  535:07:59.000 18:02:49.000
42 6 6 WEREMKO Grzegorz  541:50:25.000 06:42:26.000
43 6 6 WEREMKO Grzegorz  560:11:48.000 18:21:23.000
44 6 6 WEREMKO Grzegorz  570:20:31.000 10:08:43.000
45 6 6 WEREMKO Grzegorz  585:32:35.000 15:12:04.000
46 6 6 WEREMKO Grzegorz  590:36:17.000 05:03:42.000
1 7 7 KOWALCZYK Piotr  94:59:59.000 94:59:59.000
2 7 7 KOWALCZYK Piotr  142:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 7 7 KOWALCZYK Piotr  166:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 7 7 KOWALCZYK Piotr  214:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 7 7 KOWALCZYK Piotr  262:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 7 7 KOWALCZYK Piotr  286:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 7 7 KOWALCZYK Piotr  334:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
8 7 7 KOWALCZYK Piotr  382:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
9 7 7 KOWALCZYK Piotr  430:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
10 7 7 KOWALCZYK Piotr  478:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
11 7 7 KOWALCZYK Piotr  502:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 7 7 KOWALCZYK Piotr  550:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
13 7 7 KOWALCZYK Piotr  598:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
14 7 7 KOWALCZYK Piotr  646:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
15 7 7 KOWALCZYK Piotr  670:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 7 7 KOWALCZYK Piotr  718:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
17 7 7 KOWALCZYK Piotr  766:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
18 7 7 KOWALCZYK Piotr  814:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
19 7 7 KOWALCZYK Piotr  838:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 7 7 KOWALCZYK Piotr  886:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
21 7 7 KOWALCZYK Piotr  934:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
22 7 7 KOWALCZYK Piotr  982:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
23 7 7 KOWALCZYK Piotr  1006:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
24 7 7 KOWALCZYK Piotr  1054:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
25 7 7 KOWALCZYK Piotr  1102:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
26 7 7 KOWALCZYK Piotr  1150:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
27 7 7 KOWALCZYK Piotr  1174:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
28 7 7 KOWALCZYK Piotr  1222:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
29 7 7 KOWALCZYK Piotr  1270:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
30 7 7 KOWALCZYK Piotr  1318:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
31 7 7 KOWALCZYK Piotr  1342:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 8 8 LEWTAK Marcin  94:59:59.000 94:59:59.000
2 8 8 LEWTAK Marcin  190:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
3 8 8 LEWTAK Marcin  190:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 8 8 LEWTAK Marcin  214:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 8 8 LEWTAK Marcin  214:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 8 8 LEWTAK Marcin  238:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 8 8 LEWTAK Marcin  262:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 8 8 LEWTAK Marcin  262:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 8 8 LEWTAK Marcin  334:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
10 8 8 LEWTAK Marcin  598:59:59.000 264:00:00.000
11 8 8 LEWTAK Marcin  646:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
12 8 8 LEWTAK Marcin  718:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
13 8 8 LEWTAK Marcin  814:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
14 8 8 LEWTAK Marcin  862:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
15 8 8 LEWTAK Marcin  910:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
16 8 8 LEWTAK Marcin  958:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
17 8 8 LEWTAK Marcin  1054:59:59.000 96:00:00.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



18 8 8 LEWTAK Marcin  1126:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
19 8 8 LEWTAK Marcin  1174:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
20 8 8 LEWTAK Marcin  1222:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
21 8 8 LEWTAK Marcin  1270:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
22 8 8 LEWTAK Marcin  1318:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
23 8 8 LEWTAK Marcin  1366:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
24 8 8 LEWTAK Marcin  1390:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
25 8 8 LEWTAK Marcin  1414:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
26 8 8 LEWTAK Marcin  1438:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
27 8 8 LEWTAK Marcin  1462:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
28 8 8 LEWTAK Marcin  1510:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
29 8 8 LEWTAK Marcin  1534:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
30 8 8 LEWTAK Marcin  1558:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
31 8 8 LEWTAK Marcin  1582:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
32 8 8 LEWTAK Marcin  1606:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
33 8 8 LEWTAK Marcin  1654:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
34 8 8 LEWTAK Marcin  1702:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 9 9 KLARECKA Joanna  88:49:31.000 88:49:31.000
2 9 9 KLARECKA Joanna  162:24:45.000 73:35:14.000
3 9 9 KLARECKA Joanna  255:36:49.000 93:12:04.000
4 9 9 KLARECKA Joanna  282:38:03.000 27:01:14.000
5 9 9 KLARECKA Joanna  329:18:48.000 46:40:45.000
6 9 9 KLARECKA Joanna  571:28:07.000 242:09:19.000
7 9 9 KLARECKA Joanna  594:52:21.000 23:24:14.000
8 9 9 KLARECKA Joanna  713:35:26.000 118:43:05.000
9 9 9 KLARECKA Joanna  765:03:12.000 51:27:46.000
10 9 9 KLARECKA Joanna  858:45:23.000 93:42:11.000
11 9 9 KLARECKA Joanna  905:26:26.000 46:41:03.000
12 9 9 KLARECKA Joanna  928:43:42.000 23:17:16.000
13 9 9 KLARECKA Joanna  1001:07:37.000 72:23:55.000
14 9 9 KLARECKA Joanna  1099:07:52.000 98:00:15.000
15 9 9 KLARECKA Joanna  1166:06:18.000 66:58:26.000
16 9 9 KLARECKA Joanna  1314:13:41.000 148:07:23.000
17 9 9 KLARECKA Joanna  1338:31:28.000 24:17:47.000
18 9 9 KLARECKA Joanna  1410:31:54.000 72:00:26.000
19 9 9 KLARECKA Joanna  1481:50:55.000 71:19:01.000
20 9 9 KLARECKA Joanna  1650:00:27.000 168:09:32.000
1 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  94:59:59.000 94:59:59.000
2 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  94:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  94:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  118:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  118:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  118:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  118:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  142:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  166:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  166:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  166:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  190:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
14 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  190:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
15 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  190:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  214:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  238:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  238:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
19 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  238:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
20 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  238:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
21 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  262:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
22 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  286:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
23 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  286:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
24 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  286:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
25 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  286:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
26 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  286:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
27 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  286:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
28 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  310:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
29 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  334:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
30 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  334:59:59.000 00:00:00.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



31 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  334:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
32 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  358:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
33 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  358:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
34 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  358:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
35 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  382:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
36 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  382:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
37 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  382:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
38 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  382:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
39 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  406:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
40 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  406:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
41 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  406:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
42 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  406:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
43 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  430:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
44 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  430:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
45 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  430:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
46 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  430:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
47 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  454:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
48 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  454:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
49 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  454:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
50 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  478:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
51 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  478:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
52 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  478:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
53 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  502:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
54 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  502:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
55 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  502:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
56 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  526:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
57 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  526:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
58 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  550:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
59 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  550:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
60 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  574:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
61 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  574:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
62 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  574:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
63 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  574:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
64 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  574:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
65 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  598:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
66 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  598:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
67 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  598:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
68 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  598:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
69 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  622:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
70 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  622:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
71 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  622:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
72 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  646:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
73 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  646:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
74 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  646:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
75 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  646:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
76 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  670:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
77 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  670:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
78 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  670:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
79 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  694:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
80 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  694:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
81 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  694:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
82 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  718:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
83 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  718:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
84 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  718:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
85 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  742:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
86 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  742:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
87 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  742:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
88 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  742:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
89 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  766:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
90 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  766:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
91 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  790:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
92 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  790:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
93 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  814:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
94 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  838:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
95 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  838:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
96 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  862:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
97 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  862:59:59.000 00:00:00.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



98 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  862:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
99 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  886:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
100 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  886:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
101 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  910:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
102 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  910:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
103 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  910:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
104 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  910:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
105 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  934:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
106 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  934:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
107 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  934:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
108 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  982:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
109 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  982:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
110 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  1006:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
111 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  1030:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
112 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  1030:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
113 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  1030:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
114 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  1030:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
115 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  1054:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
116 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  1054:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
117 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  1054:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 11 11 KORCZAK Kamil  118:59:59.000 118:59:59.000
2 11 11 KORCZAK Kamil  142:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 11 11 KORCZAK Kamil  142:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 11 11 KORCZAK Kamil  166:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 11 11 KORCZAK Kamil  166:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 11 11 KORCZAK Kamil  166:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 11 11 KORCZAK Kamil  166:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 11 11 KORCZAK Kamil  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 11 11 KORCZAK Kamil  190:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 11 11 KORCZAK Kamil  214:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 11 11 KORCZAK Kamil  238:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 11 11 KORCZAK Kamil  238:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 11 11 KORCZAK Kamil  238:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
14 11 11 KORCZAK Kamil  262:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 11 11 KORCZAK Kamil  286:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 11 11 KORCZAK Kamil  286:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
17 11 11 KORCZAK Kamil  310:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 11 11 KORCZAK Kamil  334:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 11 11 KORCZAK Kamil  358:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 11 11 KORCZAK Kamil  382:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
21 11 11 KORCZAK Kamil  382:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
22 11 11 KORCZAK Kamil  382:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
23 11 11 KORCZAK Kamil  406:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
24 11 11 KORCZAK Kamil  406:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
25 11 11 KORCZAK Kamil  430:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
26 11 11 KORCZAK Kamil  454:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
27 11 11 KORCZAK Kamil  454:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
28 11 11 KORCZAK Kamil  502:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
29 11 11 KORCZAK Kamil  502:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
30 11 11 KORCZAK Kamil  526:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
31 11 11 KORCZAK Kamil  526:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
32 11 11 KORCZAK Kamil  550:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
33 11 11 KORCZAK Kamil  550:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
34 11 11 KORCZAK Kamil  550:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
35 11 11 KORCZAK Kamil  574:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
36 11 11 KORCZAK Kamil  574:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
37 11 11 KORCZAK Kamil  598:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
38 11 11 KORCZAK Kamil  598:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
39 11 11 KORCZAK Kamil  598:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
40 11 11 KORCZAK Kamil  598:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
41 11 11 KORCZAK Kamil  598:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
42 11 11 KORCZAK Kamil  598:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
43 11 11 KORCZAK Kamil  622:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
44 11 11 KORCZAK Kamil  646:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
45 11 11 KORCZAK Kamil  646:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
46 11 11 KORCZAK Kamil  670:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 12 12 CZADER Karolina  118:59:59.000 118:59:59.000
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2 12 12 CZADER Karolina  142:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 12 12 CZADER Karolina  166:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 12 12 CZADER Karolina  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 12 12 CZADER Karolina  190:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 12 12 CZADER Karolina  214:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 12 12 CZADER Karolina  238:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 12 12 CZADER Karolina  238:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 12 12 CZADER Karolina  238:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 12 12 CZADER Karolina  262:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 12 12 CZADER Karolina  286:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 12 12 CZADER Karolina  310:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 12 12 CZADER Karolina  358:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
14 12 12 CZADER Karolina  382:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 12 12 CZADER Karolina  406:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 12 12 CZADER Karolina  430:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 12 12 CZADER Karolina  430:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
18 12 12 CZADER Karolina  430:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
19 12 12 CZADER Karolina  454:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 12 12 CZADER Karolina  502:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
21 12 12 CZADER Karolina  502:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
22 12 12 CZADER Karolina  502:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
23 12 12 CZADER Karolina  502:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
24 12 12 CZADER Karolina  526:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
25 12 12 CZADER Karolina  526:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
26 12 12 CZADER Karolina  550:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
27 12 12 CZADER Karolina  550:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
28 12 12 CZADER Karolina  550:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
29 12 12 CZADER Karolina  574:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
30 12 12 CZADER Karolina  574:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
31 12 12 CZADER Karolina  598:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
32 12 12 CZADER Karolina  598:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
33 12 12 CZADER Karolina  598:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
34 12 12 CZADER Karolina  622:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
35 12 12 CZADER Karolina  622:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
36 12 12 CZADER Karolina  622:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
37 12 12 CZADER Karolina  622:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
38 12 12 CZADER Karolina  670:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
39 12 12 CZADER Karolina  694:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
40 12 12 CZADER Karolina  694:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
41 12 12 CZADER Karolina  694:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
42 12 12 CZADER Karolina  694:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
43 12 12 CZADER Karolina  718:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
44 12 12 CZADER Karolina  718:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
45 12 12 CZADER Karolina  742:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
46 12 12 CZADER Karolina  742:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
47 12 12 CZADER Karolina  742:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
48 12 12 CZADER Karolina  766:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
49 12 12 CZADER Karolina  790:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
50 12 12 CZADER Karolina  790:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
51 12 12 CZADER Karolina  814:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
52 12 12 CZADER Karolina  814:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
53 12 12 CZADER Karolina  814:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
54 12 12 CZADER Karolina  814:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
55 12 12 CZADER Karolina  814:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
56 12 12 CZADER Karolina  838:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
57 12 12 CZADER Karolina  862:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
58 12 12 CZADER Karolina  862:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
59 12 12 CZADER Karolina  886:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
60 12 12 CZADER Karolina  910:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
61 12 12 CZADER Karolina  934:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
62 12 12 CZADER Karolina  958:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
63 12 12 CZADER Karolina  958:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
64 12 12 CZADER Karolina  958:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
65 12 12 CZADER Karolina  982:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
66 12 12 CZADER Karolina  1054:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
67 12 12 CZADER Karolina  1078:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
68 12 12 CZADER Karolina  1078:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
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69 12 12 CZADER Karolina  1078:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
70 12 12 CZADER Karolina  1078:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
71 12 12 CZADER Karolina  1102:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
72 12 12 CZADER Karolina  1102:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
73 12 12 CZADER Karolina  1102:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
74 12 12 CZADER Karolina  1102:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
75 12 12 CZADER Karolina  1102:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
76 12 12 CZADER Karolina  1126:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
77 12 12 CZADER Karolina  1126:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
78 12 12 CZADER Karolina  1126:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
79 12 12 CZADER Karolina  1126:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
80 12 12 CZADER Karolina  1174:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 13 13 LEPIARZ Grzegorz  142:59:59.000 142:59:59.000
2 13 13 LEPIARZ Grzegorz  166:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 13 13 LEPIARZ Grzegorz  214:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 13 13 LEPIARZ Grzegorz  262:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 13 13 LEPIARZ Grzegorz  310:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 13 13 LEPIARZ Grzegorz  334:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 13 13 LEPIARZ Grzegorz  382:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
8 13 13 LEPIARZ Grzegorz  430:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
9 13 13 LEPIARZ Grzegorz  478:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
10 13 13 LEPIARZ Grzegorz  502:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 13 13 LEPIARZ Grzegorz  550:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
12 13 13 LEPIARZ Grzegorz  574:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 13 13 LEPIARZ Grzegorz  598:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 13 13 LEPIARZ Grzegorz  646:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
15 13 13 LEPIARZ Grzegorz  670:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 13 13 LEPIARZ Grzegorz  718:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
17 13 13 LEPIARZ Grzegorz  742:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 13 13 LEPIARZ Grzegorz  814:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
19 13 13 LEPIARZ Grzegorz  838:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 13 13 LEPIARZ Grzegorz  886:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
21 13 13 LEPIARZ Grzegorz  934:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
22 13 13 LEPIARZ Grzegorz  982:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
23 13 13 LEPIARZ Grzegorz  1030:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
24 13 13 LEPIARZ Grzegorz  1102:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
25 13 13 LEPIARZ Grzegorz  1150:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
26 13 13 LEPIARZ Grzegorz  1222:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
27 13 13 LEPIARZ Grzegorz  1246:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
28 13 13 LEPIARZ Grzegorz  1318:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
29 13 13 LEPIARZ Grzegorz  1390:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
30 13 13 LEPIARZ Grzegorz  1438:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
31 13 13 LEPIARZ Grzegorz  1510:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
1 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  118:59:59.000 118:59:59.000
2 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  118:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  118:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  118:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  118:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  118:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  142:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  142:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  142:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  166:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  166:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  166:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  190:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
15 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  214:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  214:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
17 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  214:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
18 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  214:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
19 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  214:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
20 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  238:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
21 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  238:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
22 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  238:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
23 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  262:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
24 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  262:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
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25 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  262:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
26 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  262:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
27 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  286:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
28 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  310:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
29 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  310:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
30 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  310:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
31 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  310:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
32 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  334:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
33 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  334:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
34 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  334:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
35 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  334:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
36 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  358:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
37 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  358:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
38 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  382:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
39 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  382:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
40 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  406:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
41 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  406:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
42 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  406:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
43 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  406:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
44 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  430:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
45 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  430:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
46 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  430:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
47 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  430:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
48 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  454:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
49 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  454:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
50 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  478:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
51 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  502:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
52 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  526:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
53 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  526:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
54 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  526:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
55 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  550:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
56 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  550:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
57 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  574:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
58 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  574:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
59 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  598:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
60 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  598:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
61 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  646:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
62 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  646:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
63 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  646:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
64 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  670:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
65 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  694:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
66 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  694:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
67 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  766:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
68 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  766:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
69 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  766:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
70 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  766:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
71 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  790:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
72 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  790:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
73 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  790:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
74 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  790:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
75 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  790:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
76 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  814:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
77 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  838:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
78 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  838:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
79 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  862:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
80 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  862:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
81 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  862:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
82 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  862:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
83 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  886:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
84 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  886:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
85 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  886:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
86 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  886:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
87 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  910:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
88 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  910:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
89 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  910:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
90 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  910:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
91 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  934:59:59.000 24:00:00.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



92 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  934:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
93 14 14 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  934:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  142:59:59.000 142:59:59.000
2 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  166:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  166:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  214:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  214:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  238:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  286:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
9 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  286:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  310:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  334:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  358:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  382:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  406:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  406:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  454:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
17 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  454:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
18 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  478:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  502:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  502:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
21 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  502:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
22 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  526:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
23 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  550:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
24 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  550:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
25 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  574:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
26 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  622:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
27 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  622:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
28 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  646:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
29 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  670:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
30 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  670:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
31 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  694:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
32 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  694:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
33 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  694:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
34 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  718:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
35 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  742:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
36 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  790:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
37 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  790:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
38 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  814:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
39 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  814:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
40 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  838:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
41 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  838:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
42 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  838:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
43 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  910:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
44 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  910:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
45 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  910:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
46 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  934:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
47 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  934:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
48 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  958:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
49 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  958:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
50 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  958:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
51 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  982:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
52 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  1030:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
53 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  1054:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
54 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  1054:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
55 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  1078:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
56 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  1102:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
57 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  1126:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
58 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  1150:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
59 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  1150:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
60 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  1174:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
61 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  1198:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
62 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  1246:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
63 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  1318:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
64 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  1342:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
65 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  1342:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
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66 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  1390:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
67 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  1414:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
68 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  1414:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
69 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  1486:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
70 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  1486:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
71 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  1510:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
72 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  1510:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
73 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  1534:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
74 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  1558:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
75 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  1582:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
76 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  1582:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
77 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  1654:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
78 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  1702:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
79 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  1726:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
80 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  1750:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
81 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  1774:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
82 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  1798:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
83 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  1822:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
84 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  1846:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  130:47:27.000 130:47:27.000
2 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  136:05:31.000 05:18:04.000
3 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  158:18:13.000 22:12:42.000
4 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  177:03:47.000 18:45:34.000
5 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  185:36:28.000 08:32:41.000
6 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  199:03:59.000 13:27:31.000
7 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  201:07:41.000 02:03:42.000
8 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  209:40:12.000 08:32:31.000
9 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  211:05:37.000 01:25:25.000
10 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  225:05:26.000 13:59:49.000
11 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  232:33:55.000 07:28:29.000
12 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  248:57:46.000 16:23:51.000
13 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  257:58:32.000 09:00:46.000
14 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  273:07:49.000 15:09:17.000
15 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  281:13:35.000 08:05:46.000
16 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  301:27:51.000 20:14:16.000
17 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  305:33:03.000 04:05:12.000
18 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  329:37:13.000 24:04:10.000
19 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  346:58:20.000 17:21:07.000
20 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  355:06:29.000 08:08:09.000
21 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  375:39:38.000 20:33:09.000
22 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  379:34:35.000 03:54:57.000
23 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  393:25:57.000 13:51:22.000
24 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  396:18:25.000 02:52:28.000
25 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  399:21:54.000 03:03:29.000
26 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  401:47:48.000 02:25:54.000
27 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  420:05:23.000 18:17:35.000
28 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  442:28:37.000 22:23:14.000
29 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  498:06:58.000 55:38:21.000
30 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  520:28:32.000 22:21:34.000
31 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  520:35:23.000 00:06:51.000
32 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  523:21:57.000 02:46:34.000
33 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  540:16:22.000 16:54:25.000
34 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  562:45:38.000 22:29:16.000
35 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  569:50:11.000 07:04:33.000
36 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  587:20:10.000 17:29:59.000
37 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  592:40:23.000 05:20:13.000
38 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  614:23:45.000 21:43:22.000
39 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  640:25:32.000 26:01:47.000
40 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  659:40:15.000 19:14:43.000
41 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  666:54:48.000 07:14:33.000
42 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  677:37:11.000 10:42:23.000
43 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  685:51:14.000 08:14:03.000
44 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  689:22:12.000 03:30:58.000
45 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  701:31:08.000 12:08:56.000
46 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  716:51:28.000 15:20:20.000
47 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  725:34:35.000 08:43:07.000
48 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  734:39:07.000 09:04:32.000
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49 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  738:53:01.000 04:13:54.000
50 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  749:31:18.000 10:38:17.000
51 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  758:19:13.000 08:47:55.000
52 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  773:36:05.000 15:16:52.000
53 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  781:13:22.000 07:37:17.000
54 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  825:52:33.000 44:39:11.000
55 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  834:50:07.000 08:57:34.000
56 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  849:00:21.000 14:10:14.000
57 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  857:29:35.000 08:29:14.000
58 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  872:26:50.000 14:57:15.000
59 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  874:21:33.000 01:54:43.000
60 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  875:53:42.000 01:32:09.000
61 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  884:24:13.000 08:30:31.000
62 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  899:41:27.000 15:17:14.000
63 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  926:38:33.000 26:57:06.000
64 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  929:16:38.000 02:38:05.000
65 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  943:11:54.000 13:55:16.000
66 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  944:57:26.000 01:45:32.000
67 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  954:20:41.000 09:23:15.000
68 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  1002:33:36.000 48:12:55.000
69 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  1014:35:12.000 12:01:36.000
70 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  1038:43:29.000 24:08:17.000
71 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  1075:08:45.000 36:25:16.000
72 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  1087:01:26.000 11:52:41.000
73 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  1088:59:30.000 01:58:04.000
74 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  1096:53:55.000 07:54:25.000
75 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  1100:50:25.000 03:56:30.000
76 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  1112:47:29.000 11:57:04.000
77 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  1170:29:55.000 57:42:26.000
78 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  1181:35:09.000 11:05:14.000
79 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  1190:03:34.000 08:28:25.000
80 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  1194:47:15.000 04:43:41.000
81 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  1205:36:14.000 10:48:59.000
82 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  1214:39:09.000 09:02:55.000
83 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  1215:32:15.000 00:53:06.000
84 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  1218:49:29.000 03:17:14.000
85 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  1229:37:11.000 10:47:42.000
86 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  1238:03:48.000 08:26:37.000
87 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  1253:35:09.000 15:31:21.000
88 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  1277:35:11.000 24:00:02.000
89 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  1286:08:41.000 08:33:30.000
90 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  1312:53:03.000 26:44:22.000
91 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  1314:42:02.000 01:48:59.000
92 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  1332:30:17.000 17:48:15.000
93 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  1333:57:50.000 01:27:33.000
94 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  1335:00:24.000 01:02:34.000
95 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  1355:28:07.000 20:27:43.000
96 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  1361:58:28.000 06:30:21.000
97 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  1375:21:22.000 13:22:54.000
98 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  1379:20:59.000 03:59:37.000
99 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  1409:57:52.000 30:36:53.000
100 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  1411:13:24.000 01:15:32.000
101 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  1428:38:11.000 17:24:47.000
102 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  1432:45:54.000 04:07:43.000
103 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  1433:35:15.000 00:49:21.000
104 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  1452:30:43.000 18:55:28.000
105 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  1455:51:38.000 03:20:55.000
106 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  1459:59:23.000 04:07:45.000
107 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  1476:36:02.000 16:36:39.000
108 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  1482:04:36.000 05:28:34.000
109 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  1496:28:17.000 14:23:41.000
110 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  1498:23:15.000 01:54:58.000
111 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  1505:54:51.000 07:31:36.000
112 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  1518:41:28.000 12:46:37.000
113 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  1526:59:58.000 08:18:30.000
114 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  1553:07:23.000 26:07:25.000
115 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  1574:59:57.000 21:52:34.000
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116 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  1578:05:08.000 03:05:11.000
117 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  1599:03:58.000 20:58:50.000
118 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  1622:58:52.000 23:54:54.000
119 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  1625:56:24.000 02:57:32.000
120 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  1643:25:21.000 17:28:57.000
121 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  1687:55:45.000 44:30:24.000
122 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  1697:42:50.000 09:47:05.000
123 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  1712:43:21.000 15:00:31.000
124 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  1722:01:26.000 09:18:05.000
125 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  1736:45:31.000 14:44:05.000
126 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  1744:56:52.000 08:11:21.000
127 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  1760:48:58.000 15:52:06.000
128 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  1769:25:30.000 08:36:32.000
129 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  1806:38:11.000 37:12:41.000
130 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  1811:15:31.000 04:37:20.000
131 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  1853:41:26.000 42:25:55.000
132 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  1865:00:45.000 11:19:19.000
133 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  1877:33:15.000 12:32:30.000
134 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  1901:38:35.000 24:05:20.000
135 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  1913:51:13.000 12:12:38.000
136 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  1925:31:18.000 11:40:05.000
137 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  1949:31:33.000 24:00:15.000
138 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  1982:27:44.000 32:56:11.000
139 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  2003:26:54.000 20:59:10.000
140 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  2005:40:50.000 02:13:56.000
141 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  2024:47:41.000 19:06:51.000
142 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  2033:11:29.000 08:23:48.000
143 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  2047:26:24.000 14:14:55.000
144 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  2049:12:05.000 01:45:41.000
145 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  2057:25:53.000 08:13:48.000
146 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  2071:25:15.000 13:59:22.000
147 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  2073:05:19.000 01:40:04.000
148 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  2093:57:48.000 20:52:29.000
149 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  2097:03:26.000 03:05:38.000
150 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  2106:05:00.000 09:01:34.000
151 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  2120:45:23.000 14:40:23.000
152 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  2129:29:12.000 08:43:49.000
153 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  2142:31:32.000 13:02:20.000
154 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  2147:38:46.000 05:07:14.000
155 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  2150:33:38.000 02:54:52.000
156 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  2172:00:19.000 21:26:41.000
157 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  2175:03:22.000 03:03:03.000
158 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  2199:35:09.000 24:31:47.000
159 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  2214:46:14.000 15:11:05.000
160 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  2222:08:44.000 07:22:30.000
161 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  2222:54:48.000 00:46:04.000
162 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  2227:41:51.000 04:47:03.000
163 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  2238:35:41.000 10:53:50.000
164 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  2247:31:11.000 08:55:30.000
165 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  2270:59:40.000 23:28:29.000
166 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  2272:36:37.000 01:36:57.000
1 17 17 BARCZAK Anna  142:59:59.000 142:59:59.000
2 17 17 BARCZAK Anna  190:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 17 17 BARCZAK Anna  238:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 17 17 BARCZAK Anna  310:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
5 17 17 BARCZAK Anna  334:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 17 17 BARCZAK Anna  382:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
7 17 17 BARCZAK Anna  454:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
8 17 17 BARCZAK Anna  598:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
